Clive Holt Proofing for July 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Clive Holt. Clive Holt website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 19:07 Ffos Las |Magnificence 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -12.5
Single 31st 18:32 Ffos Las |Charlie Mason 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -10.5
Single 31st 20:02 Lingfield [Bugle Beads 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -8.5
Single 31st 19:32 Lingfield |Alyara 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -6.5
Single 31st 18:22 Lingfield |Third Batch 9.50 2.00 Win 1 17.00 -4.5
Single 31st 18:40 Galway |Lot of Joy 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -215
Single 31st 17:25 Ayr Bonito Cavalo 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -19.5
Single 30th 15:10 Uttoxeter|Landofsmiles 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -17.5
Single 29th 19:15 Salisbury|Imperiousity 8.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -26.5
Single 29th 20:00 Windsor [Flying Spirit 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -24.5
Single 29th 16:10 Chairmanofthe 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -22.5
Newmarket board
Single 29th 17:35 Reclaim Victory 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -20.5
Newcastle
Single 28th 19:15 York Electric Eyes 6.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -18.5
Single 28th 16:45 Ascot Lil Guff 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -16.5
Single 28th 14:45 Uttoxeter|Ten Past 4.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -14.5
Midnight
Single 28th 14:10 Uttoxeter|George Mallory 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 -12.5
Single 27th 17:20 Le Reveur 8.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -24.5
Doncaster
Single 27th 15:05 Raven's 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -22.5
Doncaster Applause
Single 27th 16:55 Sandown|Prosecco 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 -20.5
Single 27th 16:20 Sandown|Paris Lights 10.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -32.5
Single 26th 19:40 Sandown|Mudskipper 4.33 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -30.5
Single 26th 16:30 Catterick |Valley Of 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -28.5
Flowers
Single 26th 15:55 Catterick |Hope You Can 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -26.5
Run
Single 26th 17:25 Bath Angel Of 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -33.5
Peace
Single 26th 16:50 Bath Beggarman 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -31.5
Single 26th 15:05 Bath Thrave 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -29.5
Single 25th 18:20 Bungle Bay 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -27.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 25th 20:30 Valentine Blues 9.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -25.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 25th 20:00 Fifty Year 7.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -23.5
\Wolverhampto [Storm
n
Single 24th 18:40 Only For Me 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -21.5
Ballinrobe
Single 24th 18:10 Status Green 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -19.5
Ballinrobe
Single 24th 20:20 Windsor [Blue Missile 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -17.5
Single 22nd 17:40 Ripon  |Wreck It Ryley 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -15.5
Single 22nd 17:25 Candle Of 4.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -13.5
Newmarket Hope
Single 22nd 15:40 Bopedro 12.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -13.5
Newmarket
Single 22nd 16:00 Cartmel |We'll Go Again 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -11.5
Single 22nd 15:50 Market |Roxboro Road 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -9.5
Rasen
Single 21st 19:05 Hamilton |Khunan 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -7.5
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 19:20 Zamond 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -5.5
\Worcester
Single 19th 17:15 Uttoxeter|Blended 10.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -3.5
Stealth
Single 19th 15:00 Bath Bluebell Time 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -1.5
Single 19th 16:57 Catterick |Albegone 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 0.5
Single 19th 16:22 Catterick |Milbanke 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 25
Single 19th 15:52 Catterick |Oso Rapido 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 4.5
Single 18th 20:30 Higher Law 8.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 6.5
Nottingham
Single 18th 20:10 She's All In 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 8.5
Southwell Gold
Single 18th 16:55 Beverley |Coltor 3.25 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 10.5
Single 18th 16:20 Beverley |Jazzagal 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 125
Single 17th 19:10 Windsor |Justcallmepete 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 14.5
Single 16th 16:00 Stratford |Oakley 6.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 16.5
Single 16th 14:15 Stratford |Mickyh 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 18.5
Single 15th 19:00 Hamilton |Arthur's Realm 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 20.5
Single 15th 19:15 Salisbury|Mlle Chanel 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 22.5
Single 15th 17:00 Chester |Stately Home 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 24.5
Single 15th 16:27 Chester |Witch Hunter 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 26.5
Single 15th 14:07 Chester |She's A 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 28.5
Novelty
Single 14th 20:55 Das Kapital 7.50 2.00 Race - 0.00 30.5
Chepstow Cancelled
Single 14th 19:10 Lucidity 5.50 2.00 Race - 0.00 30.5
Chepstow Cancelled
Single 14th 18:35 Bluebell Time 8.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 30.5
Chepstow Cancelled
Single 14th 17:45 Chester |Roach Power 9.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 30.5
Single 14th 17:10 Ascot Popmaster 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 325
Single 13th 20:20 Newbury [Kyle Of 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 235
Lochalsh
Single 13th 17:10 Carlisle |Dandy's Angel 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 17.5
Single 13th 16:35 Carlisle |Kynsa 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 6.5
Single 13th 14:35 South Dakota 9.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 8.5
Doncaster Sioux
Single 12th 21:00 Kempton |Meng Tian 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 10.5
Single 12th 18:40 Bath All In The Hips 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 12.5
Single 12th 20:30 Kempton [Mawkeb 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 145
Single 12th 15:40 Catterick |Platinum Girl 5.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 16.5
Single 11th 20:00 Brighton [Bonkersinabun 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 18.5
dance
Single 11th 17:25 Clownsman 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 115
Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 17:05 Lerwick 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 135
Pontefract
Single 11th 15:20 Fall In Love 7.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 9
Pontefract
Single 10th 19:00 Hagia Sophia 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 11
Chepstow
Single 10th 17:20 Macs Dilemma 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 13
Chepstow
Single 10th 17:15 Ayr The Caltonian 5.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 1
Single 9th 17:40 The Thames 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 1
Chelmsford Boatman
City
Single 8th 20:52 Carlisle [Motarajel 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 3
Single 8th 19:52 Carlisle |Strongbowe 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 5
Single 8th 17:45 Carlisle |Beauty Choice 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -3
Single 8th 15:25 Beverley |Bella Kopella 8.50 2.00 Win 1 15.00 -1
Single 7th 16:05 Nomadic 8.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -16
Doncaster Empire
Single 7th 16:15 Sandown|Certain Lad 7.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -14
Single 6th 16:10 Haydock |Gis A Sub 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -14
Single 6th 19:35 Kempton |Naval 9.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -12
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Commander
Single 5th 20:00 Epsom |Marlay Park 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -10
Downs
Single 3rd 14:10 Billy Roberts 19.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -8
Pontefract
Single 1st 20:30 Cairn Gorm 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -6
Doncaster
Single 1st 17:05 Windsor |Vespasian 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -4
Single 1st 15:07 Chester |Princess 11.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -2
Shabnam

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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